



REF	Part No	Description
1	600004	Marker Disc
2	140005	3/8"x3/4" UNF set screw
3	140039	3/8" HD Spring washer
4	010016	Hub Mounting Bracket
5	180001	1" Timken Bearing
6	140030	M12 Nyloc
7	140006	M20 x 35 HD Washer
8	140057	3/4" UNF Cone Lock
9	680001	Dust Cap
10	020171	Spring Hub Mounting
11	140028	M12 x 35
12	600004	S tyne Clamp
13	140024	M12 x 80 bolt
14	480001	50*50 End cap
15	600003	S tyne
16	020170	Pre Em side post assy
17	140016	16mm washer
18	140086	M16 x 70 bolt
19	020169	Pre Em Right Hand Arm
20	140084	M12 Washer
21	250001	50mm U bolt
22	020168	Pre Em Left hand Arm
23	140038	M10 x 25 set crew
24	140098	M10 washer
25	020167	Pre Em Ram Short Pin
26	020163	DPA Pre Emergence Swivel Pin
27	020185	Pre Em Marker Ram
28	140083	M8 x 40 Spirol Pin
29	140089	1" washer
30	020186	DPA Pre Em Socket
31	020166	DPA Pre Em Ram Stub
32	240003	Drag Arm Boss Bush
33	140090	M8 Grease nipple
34	020175	Rigid Pre Em Socket
35	020176	Rigid Pre Em Arm Pin
36	020177	Rigid Pre Em Ram Pin
37		
38		
39		
40		
41		
42		
44		